
12no. Hebe 'Mrs Winder'

15no. Viburnum davidii

5 METRES

24no. Prunus laurocerasus 'Otto Luyken'

20no. Hebe albicans

20no. Hebe albicans

2no. Prunus avium

Existing Tree (to remain)

25no. Pyracantha rogersiana

9no. Berberis media 'Parkjuweel'

10no. Prunus laurocerasus 'Otto Luyken'

6no. Berberis media 'Parkjuweel'

6no. Prunus laurocerasus 'Otto Luyken'

10no. Berberis media 'Parkjuweel'

15no. Cotoneaster conspicuus 'Decorus'

15no. Spiraea japonica 'Goldflame'

10no. Senecio 'Sunshine'

8no. Hebe 'Mrs Winder'

12no. Viburnum davidii

5no. Hebe albicans

SIZE

3lt 30-45

3lt 30-40 dia

2lt 20-30 dia

2lt 20-30 dia

3lt 30-40

3lt 60-80

3lt 20-30

2lt 20-30

3lt 20-30

16-18cm Girth

SCHEDULE

SHRUBS

Berberis media 'Parkjuweel'

Cotoneaster conspicuus 'Decorus'

Hebe albicans

Hebe 'Mrs Winder'

Prunus laurocerasus 'Otto Luken'

Pyracantha rogersiana

Senecio 'Sunshine'

Spiraea japonica 'Goldflame'

Viburnum davidii

TREES

Prunus avium

NUMBER

25

15

45

20

40

25

10

15

15

2

SPACINGS

3/m²

3/m²

4/m²

4/m²

3/m²

2/m²

3/m²

3/m²

4/m²

Landscaping Development Sites

Example Planting Schedule

Example Planting Plan


